
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond  

Départage Somme des places

G4N°

www.milbled.com
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2014-CHAMP. AS PIGEONS 1/2 FOND GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

LE MANS

BLOIS

LANGEAIS

TOURS

BLOIS

LE MANS

Date

11/05/2014

18/05/2014

01/06/2014

15/06/2014

29/06/2014

12/07/2014

27/07/2014

Heure

07:00

07:00

06:45

06:30

07:10

09:10

07:15

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

315

318

336

382

369

336

316

Point extr.

355

354

378

420

409

378

354

Engagés

2928

2280

1888

1532

1259

1414

980

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60

81

130

186

244

300

360

Départage

619

1839

542

841

933

964

1050

1060

1127

1180

1190

1196

1231

1234

1466

1519

1777

1789

159

191

429

436

454

484

543

550

616

630

699

717

764

801

814

815

Prix

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

Amateur

MANSEL José P&F

FONTAINE Bernard

MANSEL José P&F

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DEBREU Henri

SEIGRE Père & Fils

MANSEL José P&F

ANANIE Yves

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

BUIRE J-Michel

LEICHT J-François

DELBARRE Eugène

MORETTE Frédéric

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

BERTELOOT Océane

LEFEBVRE Dominique

GRUSON Franck

MANSEL José P&F

MANSEL José P&F

QUENUT Guillaume

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

PUYPE Henri

MANSEL José P&F

FONTAINE Bernard

MANSEL José P&F

MORETTE Frédéric

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

MANSEL José P&F

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

BERTELOOT Océane

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

BLENDECQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1516602

284083

232643

449129

461415

232611

449234

25975

223555

450278

235964

287067

282347

223201

240362

288118

25410

285121

237469

282744

236044

286163

429890

288423

232654

284082

449241

449512

282813

232667

449100

5027663

288940

223537

F

2013

2012

2013

2010

2010

2013

2010

2011

2011

2010

2013

2012

2012

2011

2013

2012

2011

2012

2011

2012

2013

2012

2009

2012

2013

2012

2010

2010

2012

2013

2010

2011

2012

2011

Pigeon

http://www.milbled.com


 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond  

Départage Somme des places

G4N°

www.milbled.com
817

846

918

931

939

1050

1050

1080

1090

1163

1210

1251

1307

1309

1359

1376

1507

1611

1784

141

183

233

243

253

278

288

326

333

354

362

364

393

400

403

409

422

429

434

460

483

523

525

527

553

575

577

581

614

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DEBRUYNE Eric

DE METS Maurice

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DEBREU Henri

MILBLED Yves

BOUCHER Josiane

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BERTELOOT Océane

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

BOUCHER Josiane

LEFEBVRE Dominique

MANSEL José P&F

LEFEBVRE Dominique

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

JUSTIN Thierry

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

MILBLED Christophe

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

DEBREU Henri

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

DERISBOURG Philippe

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DE METS Maurice

GALLET Roger

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

SEIGRE Père & Fils

DEBREU Henri

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

MANSEL José P&F

MILBLED Yves

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

DEBRUYNE Eric

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

ANANIE Yves

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

MILBLED Yves

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ARQUES

WATTEN

ARQUES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

HOULLE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

WATTEN

ARQUES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

282147

454531

223090

223943

288960

231090

463435

286174

449101

288117

292597

433246

32367

232639

44393

246723

240623

223949

451207

25467

421606

288941

286161

237724

282182

232230

224156

3032451

379972

461572

232450

534782

223304

231078

3161342

227147

449112

235751

282460

228304

282144

223242

23230

282134

232769

223261

232476

288199

F

F

2012

2010

2011

2011

2012

2011

2010

2012

2010

2012

2012

2009

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2011

2010

2011

2009

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2011

2011

2007

2010

2013

2006

2011

2011

2007

2011

2010

2013

2012

2011

2012

2011

2012

2012

2013

2011

2013

2012

http://www.milbled.com
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621

634

637

658

664

672

681

687

694

713

716

726

750

758

773

795

797

817

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

MANSEL José P&F

DISSAUX Pascal

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

PUYPE Henri

DUMONT Paul

BOUCHER Josiane

FONTAINE Bernard

JUSTIN Thierry

BRUGE Régis

DUHAMEL Didier

MILBLED Yves

WATELLE José

DELEPINE Christophe

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

BACQUET Maxime

MILBLED Yves

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

ARQUES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINE

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ARQUES

HOULLE

WATTEN

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

1516604

235009

228839

288425

296803

463463

284089

231578

295251

245515

70456

241011

427740

249674

428432

231097

282156

236239

F

2013

2013

2011

2012

2012

2010

2012

2011

2012

2013

2012

2013

2009

2008

2009

2011

2012

2011

http://www.milbled.com

